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0

SsUBDIVISI

AMENDED PLAT OF ST. CLAIR PARK SUB

ANNIE M. FORDYCE'S SUB

ARCHANGE CONNOR'S SUB

ASSESSOR'S CITY OF GROSSE POINTE PLAT NO.
ASSESSOR'S CITY OF GROSSE POINTE PLAT NO.
ASSESSOR'S CITY OF GROSSE POINTE PLAT NO.

ASSESSOR'S CITY OF GROSSE POINTE PLAT NO.
ASSESSOR'S CITY OF GROSSE POINTE PLAT NO.

ASSESSOR' PLAT NO. 6
AVON WOODS SUB

BLAKE SUB NO. 1

BLONDELL SUB
CADIEUX PROFESSIONAL COND
CADIEUX VILLAGE COND - (TERMINATED)
CADIEUX'S SUB OF LOT 4
CHAS M. CADIEUX SUB
CHARLES RIVARD'S SUB
CLARE COND

CRANFORD SUB

CRANFORD TERRACES COND
CRANFORD ARMS COND

D AND H REALTY CO. SUB

D. M. FERRY, JR. SUB NO. 2

DAMEROW'S SUB

DAVID BEYER'S SUB

892 NEFF COND

ELM PARK SUB

ELMSLEIGH BY THE LAKE SUB
ELMSLEIGH LANE SUB

1ST ADDITION TO ELM PARK SUB
FRAZER ESTATE SUB

FERMONT WOODRUFF SUB

LW -

CITY

Item

CYk
CYaa
CYjij
CYkk
CYw
CcYd

CYtt
CYuu

CYad
CYya

Cyaj

CYdd
CYaw
CYyw
CYmm
CYq

CYhh
CYk
CYyh
CYaf
CYan

CYc

CYye

CYn
CYx
CYvw
CYnn
CYac
CYyk
CYt
CYys

CYz

GROSSE POINTE COLONY SUB OF LOTS 16,17,27,33 etc. CYb

GROSSE POINTE COLONY SUB OF LOTS 18 to 20 etc.

GROSSE POINTE COLONY SUB OF LOTS 28 to 30

@ 2006 COUNTY OF WAYNE, STATE OF MICHIGAN

CYs
CYe

Liber

19-21
20-40
22-55
66-73
66-74
66-75

66-76
69-40

99-13
78-46

102-16 to 20

66-17
27468-177 to 210
1 18063-218 to 241
12-44
26-37
21-94
41905-285-320
86-36
21533-798 to 836
23866-512 to 543
34-59

85-65

24-99

25-23

39439-1401 to i45]

22-15
98-59,60
88-42
24-71
90-59
43-19
31-97

31-95
34-46

SUBDIVISION

Map E.D.P.

2 to 5 002-04
4,5 004-08
5 07
5 08
4 04
1 04
6 06
1 06
6 14
5 10
6 16
5 02
4 18
5 16
5 09
3 05
5 06
4 20
4 10
4 14
4 17
1 03
6 07
3 03
4. 05
2 14
6 01
6 13
6 10
4 01
5 13
4 07
1,2 001-02
3,4 003-07
1 05

INDEX

SUBDIVISION

GROSSE POINTE COMMONS COND

GROSSE POINTE COURT SUB

GROSSE POINTE MANOR COND

GROSSE POINTE VILLA COND

HENRY LODEWYCK'S SUB

ISIDORE CADIEUX'S SUB

JOHN F. BAISCH SUB

JOHN NEFF'S SUB OF‘LOT "D"

LAKELAND COURT SUB

LAKELAND SUB OF THE E'LY 204 FT OF P.C. 586
LAKELAND SUB OF THE W'LY 204 FT OF P.C. 586
LAKESIDE COURT SUB

LOURANE J. BLONDELL SUB

MARY'S PLACE TERRACES

MAST BROTHERS SUB

MUIRWOOD SUB

NEFF COND

NEFF COND NO. 1
NEFF COND NO. 2

NEFF ESTATES COND

NEFF MANOR COND.

NEFF ROAD TOWNHOUSE COND
NEFF TERRACES COND

NOTRE DAME I COND

NOTRE DAME AVE SUB
OTSIKETA COURT SUB
PATRICIA'S WAY ESTATES
PLAT OF KERCHEVAL AVE SUB
POINTE TERRACES COND

PULEIO COND

REPLAT NO. | OF WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB. PLAN N0O.452

RE-SUB OF PART OF LOTS 2 AND 3 OF -
CHAS M. CADIEUX SUB

RICHARD M. KIMBROUGH SUB NO. 4
RICHARD M. KIMBROUGH SUB NO. 5

RIDGE WOOD SUB

RIVARD ESTATES SUB
RIVARD-MAUMEE TERRACES COND
RIVARD PARK SUB

SEVENTEEN ONE ELEVEN

OF GROSSE POINTE

Item

CYas
CYxx
CYyt
CYyz
CYgg
CYcc
CYg

CYh

CYf

CYrr
CYss
CYap
CYvv
C¥Yax
CYyg
CYyb
CYak

CYag
CYah

CYar
CYaza
CYyx
CYat
CYam
CYbb
CYqq
Cyaze
CYv
CYab
CYau

CYazb
CYr

CYyj
CYym

CYyf
CYy

CYyu

CYpp

CYyv

SHEET

Liber
Page

24705-879 to 920

77-19
17001-311 to 417
18818-15 to 47

22-62

40-15

35-73

16-56

41-57

17-100

16-57

102-89,90

74-90
28781- 468 1o 509

85-93

78-49,50
23632-708 to 744

23140-122 to 155
23149-646 to 678

24120-505 to 537
29820 - 3277 to 3308
18345-718 to 740
24747-110 to 146
23829-917 to 942
23-37
-22-75
43953 -32 to 70
23-35
19772-456 to 494
25582-610 to 647

29930-2264 to 2269
44-51

88-9
89-62,63

85-68

58-31
17221-150 to 177

20-58

17767-411 to 458

ONE OF TWO

Map E.D.P.

5 22
2 07
4 13
2 10
5 05
5 01
2to5 002-01
2 02
2to5 003-01
6 04
6 05
6 17
2 05
5 23
6 08
5 11
5 19
4 15
4 16
5 21
2 13
5 17
2 11
5 20
4 09
6 03
5 25
4 03
5 18
2 12
3 1
3 06
6 09
6 11
5 12
4 06
5 14
6 02
5 15

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET
ASSESSMENT AND EQUALIZATION DIVISION



SHEET TWO OF TWO
CITY OF GROSSE POINTE

SUBDIVISION INDEX

| Item Liber Map E.D.P.

| \4 No. Page Page No.

STAELENS GARDEN SUB NO. 1 CYww 76-46 2 06

STAELENS GARDEN SUB NO. 2 CYyc 79-82 2 08

STAELENS GARDEN SUB NO. 3 CYyd 81-58 2 09

STEVENSON COND. : CYay 28995 - 897 lo 945 a4 19

ST. CLAIR COND. CYazb 29930-2264 o 2269 3 1

ST. CLAIR TERRACES COND CYyr 16540-490 to 515 4 12

THE C. NEFF ESTATE COND CYj 15-23 2 to 5 002-03

THE GROSSE POINTE TERRACES COND | CYyn 16178-2 to 24 4 11

THE POINTE LAND CO'S SUB CYm 36-11 2,3 003-02

THE SYCAMORES CYae 100-52,53 6 15

THE VILLAGE COND CYyp 16221-202 to 220 3 08

TSCHAECHE'S GROSSE POINTE SUB CYa 42-63 1 01

7

UNIVERSITY PLACE ADDN. NO. 1 CYee 34-45 5 03

UNIVERSITY PLACE SUB OF PART OF LOTS 13 AND 14 CYff - 784-210 (DEEDS) 5 04

UNIVERSITY PLACE SUB OF LOT 22 CYu 34-44 4 02

VAN AVENUE SUB CYp 22-91 3 04

WALT’'S CONDONINIUM ASSOCIATION NO.I CYvx 46776 -938 10986 2 '5

VENETO SUB CYyy 94-82,83 6 12

WALT'S CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION NO, 2 CYvy 46776-987 lo 1034 2 16

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 5 CYyn 16178-2 to 24 4 11

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 6 CYyp 16221-202 to 220 3 08

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 8 , CYyr 16540-490 to 515 4 12

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 13 cYyt 17001-311 to 417 4 13

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 15 CYyu 17221-150 to 177 5 14

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 31 CYyv 17767-411 to 458 5 15

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 49 (TERMINATED)  CYyw 18063-218 to 241 5 16

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 80 , CYyx 18345-718 to 740 5 17

Dl 6-24-96 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 116 CYyz 18818-15 to 47 2 10

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 137 CYab 19772-456 to 494 5 18

Drowa by Jadwigo Grabski WAYNE COUNTY. COND SUB PLAN NO. 182 CYaf 21533-798 to 836 4 14

Cheched by WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 214 CYag 23140-122 to 155 4 15
Mpeoved by WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 215 CYah 23149-646 to 678 4 16 :

Revioed o-s- WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 234 . CYak 23632-708 to 744 5 19

2-17-9;9 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 240 CYam 23829-917 to 942 5 20

2 1- 98 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 244 CYan 23866-512 to 543 4 17

2-17-00 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 258 CYar 24120-505 to 537 5 21

6-30-06 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 292 CYas 24705-879 to 920 5 22

4-15-10 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 294 CYat 24747-110 to 146 2 11

 WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 313 CYau 25582-610 to 647 2 12

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 342 CYav 26232-779 to 818 3 09

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 372 < CYaw 27468-177 to 210 4 18

WAYNE COUNTY COND. SUB. PLAN NO. 417 CYax 2878(- 468 lo 509 5 23

WAYNE COUNTY COND. SUB. PLAN NO. 429 CYay 28995 1 897 lo 945 4 IS

WAYNE COUNTY COND., SUB. PLAN NO. 518 CY azc 30163 -339 lo 380 5 24

WAYNE COUNTY COND. SUB. PLAN NO. 473 CYaza 298203277 to 3308 2 13

WAYNE COUNTY COND. SUB. PLAN NO. 740 CYvw 3943311401 to 145 2 14

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 816 CYk 419054 285 to 320 4 20

710 NOTRE DAME COND CYav 26232-779 to 818 3 09

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 963 CY vx 46776+ 938 1o 396 2 15

411- 413 NEFF COND. , CY azc 30163 -339 to 380 5 24

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO.893 - CYaze 43953-32 10 70 5 25

WAYNE COUNTY COND SUB PLAN NO. 964 CYvy 467761987 to 1034 2 6

PRIVATE CLAIM ACREAGE PARCELS
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